/93035

DWG NO

NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 | AR [WIRE, ELEC: 14 GA RED 006601
2 | AR |WIRE, ELEC: 14 GA GRN 006621
3 | AR |WIRE, ELEC: 14 GA BLK 016779
4 | AR |WIRE, ELEC: 8 GA RED 020034
5 | AR |WIRE, ELEC: 8 GA BLK 020035
6 | 1 |BRACKET, DISPLAY MOUNTING 319108
G caB 7 | 2 JFLAT 319110
——— - - - e — 8 | 2 |ANGLE 319270
i m r —
17 I S I R e i oS
“ I o o )""_ﬂ b “ 10 | 1 |BRACKET, AMPLIFIER MOUNTING 319402
H\ | . H ‘ i ‘ H . e H 11| 4 |[SCR, HEX: .31—18 X 1 400706
| ~ 7 |
e — R e e — - — by 12| 2 |SCR, HEX: .38—16 X 1 400717
F ::::::::(c’ | F e e+ % %::::::: :{ A\| 13| 4 [NUT, HEX: 10-24 401043
/1 R | L oy | IR TR \| 14| 4 |WASHER, FLT: .31 401620
| N N |
o 9 ' | ' s oy 15| 4 |SCR, HEX: 10-24 X .75 408130
A T TT—FF 7;1 e I B e e A () H /N\[76 [ 8 [NUT, HEX ES: .31—18 450578
| |
e P W] o IR 17 | 4 [NUT, HEX ES: 10-24 456470
- 2\| 18 | 1 [GRIP, CORD: .38 CONDUIT .31—.38 ID BUSHING | 458579
PN
byt ‘: : : ﬂ: - - - - ! \\ - - - - - ﬁ : : :‘ iy 2 19 2 ANCHOR’ END 462333
e R il il e At Rt Wi nF S o Hit o EI oy \| 20 | 1 [CIRCUIT BREAKER, 16A 468641
[ L N BV 2 AU R \ N L ) o 1 N 10 21 | 2 |SPEAKER, EXTERNAL 469236
_B 22 | 2 |PADLOCK, .28 DIA X .75 VCL 471080
. 23| 1 |DISPLAY 473811
24 | 1 |AMPLIFIER 473816
- 34.88 - A\| 25| 2 [SCR, PAN: 6-32 X .50 473874
2\| 26 | 1 [CIRCUIT BREAKER, 30A 473875
2\| 27 | 1 [CABLE, AUX: STEREO 473941
B 42.38 B 2\| 28 | 1 |CABLE, AUX: STEREO Y SPLITTER 473942
= REF = 2\| 29 | 4 |SCR, HEX FLG: .31—18 X | 491043
Al 30 | 2 [NUT, HEX ES: 6-32 491055
\| 31| 4 |[WASHER, FLT: #6 491151
VIEW A—=A 32 | 8 |WASHER, FLT: #10 491646
SCALE 1 : 8 N| 33| 4 |SCR, PAN: 10—-24 X 1 491833
34 | 4 [SCR, HEX: M4—0.7 X 12 500026
35| 8 |WASHER, FLT: M4 501180
36 | 1 |COVER, DISPLAY 781519
— 17.25 -
- 8.63 _
REF G CAB
/ REF
f____________"i _G_)i_ - - - ! - - + D o 1
L o | 4 0
| |
| - - - - - - - _ - - - R - _ - —
:::,,@ %,,7
'L - 81 -
i === 2 X = pe—
SECTION C—-C @ .397 THRU
SCALE 3 : 8 NEAR SIDE ONLY
2 PLACES
— 16.50 -
2X - 15.00 _
LOCATE BY CENTERING REF 2 PLACES
IN .397 HOLE . 7.50 _ 1217
IN SECTION C—C REF
{ e N e —* SHEET 1: DISPLAY & COVER INSTALLATION
c ! 1 | C SHEET 2: SPEAKER & AMP INSTALLATION
|
O :::: i i - - - - —|= - - - - - SHEET 3: ELECTR|CAL WlRlNG
I =
| /
T L B} B} B} B} B} B} B}
| | p— |
! \ 1.00 DO
| | —NOT WELD
2 FLATS : | 4 PLACES
2 PLACES
4 | o ! q
7 I N
M= ~ : REV EN DESCRIPTION DATE |DRN
/ ‘ * ‘ 1 3464 [NEW RELEASE 8—18 | MAI
A R S — I i i Z_ ! 2 | 3578 |[SEE EN FOR DETAILS 10—18 | MAI
______ |
- L - - - - LG} / DIMENSION TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
| FLUSH g LINEAR XX=£.03 | .XXX=%x.010
1 ' 2 PLACES ANGULAR Xe=%1° X.X"=%.5°
S /4 ) T —— I SURFACE FINISH 125/ | SMOOTH ALL SHARP EDGES
E NOT TO EXCEED CLEAN ALL WELDS
2.00 THIS PRINT AND ALL INFORMATION WITHIN
e 2X ™ rer T SC[ZI_IZ_I:AHE E g BELONGS TO RACINE RAILROAD PRODUCTS
2X 2X :
- ATTACH DISPLAY TO MOUNTING BRACKET RACINE RAILROAD PRODUCTS
BEFORE MOUNTING TO OPERATORS CAB RACINE. WISCONSIN USA
- SECTION D-D ’
DESCRIPTION
- 15.75 — SCALE 3 : 8
REF KIT, VIS DISPLAY
— 17.25 -— MATERIAL
SEE BOM
USED ON SCALE DATE
DETAIL B 914570 3:8 08—-28—18
SCALE 3 : 8

DISPLAY & COVER INSTALLATION L[ [

/93035




/93035

DWG NO

-~
. e —
\‘ \\ ’/”/ \\\
\\ //,/
// \\\\ ”/’/
—’< _ _ _ _ _ \,\,\~: _:,/’:,/ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
o T
| [ | I

/::::::ﬁ ~_ o | %::ﬁ
k &‘ o] oo V%H
\\ < g | i ! o 1
\\ | ¥ | I
1] | I o | 1 I
| Iy | ////’/\SQ F ﬂ | I _
! /./%R: 1 \
—~ ‘ ¥ l}\/tg»o'q(?&"\\&\ \ ! | I
N :L\ | :H \Lﬁg‘g’%/gjl [ ! [ :H H:
! \’\Q-// L J Il
/ \Qv//// 07 (e} _
/—/ Iy : % ‘H : O ‘H 1 /
1] | | I
| i
| ]
¥ I
\\ 1 i i @—-—o - - - - ‘ ”1/
\\ Iy : ,) ‘H /) ‘H ([
\ Iy \ I \ I t‘uﬂ\
\\
\\
\\\
\\\\
~—_ __—_—_—__’__———————\__ /
B D p— _\______/’/
——OVERHEAD $.201 THRU
— 1.63 = ENCOSURE NEAR SIDE ONLY
4 PLACES
~~——5.22 13.56 -
VIEW F—F
SCALE 35 : 8
//
//’

/2

DRILL ©.332 4 HOLES THRU CAB WALL

USING ITEM AS A TEMPLATE

I

I
N~ 7
A @ ! //////
T e

OVERHEAD

\\< \ , ENCOSURE

/\ (29—

\

LOCATE AT ASSEMBLY _
,D’/
.
REV EN DESCRIPTION DATE |DRN
1 3464 [NEW RELEASE 8—18 | MAI
DETA“— H 2 3578 |[SEE EN FOR DETAILS 10—-18 | MAI
SCALE 1 : 2 DIMENSION TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
LINEAR XX=£.03 | .XXX=%£.010
ANGULAR Xo=£1° X.Xo=+.5°
SURFACE FINISH 125/ |SMOOTH ALL SHARP EDGES
NOT TO EXCEED CLEAN ALL WELDS
THIS PRINT AND ALL INFORMATION WITHIN

BELONGS TO RACINE RAILROAD PRODUCTS

RACINE RAILROAD PRODUCTS

RACINE, WISCONSIN USA

DESCRIPTION
KIT, VIS DISPLAY
MATERIAL
SEE BOM

USED ON SCALE | DATE
SPEAKER/AMP INSTALLATION

DRN CHK APP JOB NO SHEET

M RD140001 | 2 OF 3
EXP NO DWG NO

/93035




/793035

DWG NO

SPEAKERS
4692356
ENGINE
L/R RCA INPUTS
LEFT & RIGHT SPEAKER CONNECTIONS
=7 \ \\f e‘
AMPLIFIER —
) O\ e=o = U] EEEEEEEE 473816 003 8GA RED
L1 = = L=l rJ (020034) EXISTING
_J///( WIRE
473942
+24v——///,
I GRND -~ EXISTING
REMOTE ON/OFF 120A BREAKER
- ~ [ | \
© O
[ ' ' STARTER
24VDC 2—PIN CONNECTOR GROUND SCREW © @% SOLENOID
( )
_///// o \\\ /// © 000 8GA RED
473941 eord q | 473875 020034) B
350A BREAKER 1:1
DISPLAY /PC BRACKET N
MOUNTING m
473811 SOREW ‘ FRAME
| GROUND
LINE OUT : UNDER
ENGINE
ON
140 14GA RED— FRAME
(006601) GRND 14GA GRN ngbggﬁ BLK MOUNT NEW BREAKER NEAR
@] O (006621) ( ) 120A BREAKER. USE #38
4 A OR #10 FASTENERS.
CB17 | o e om
VIDEO TRAINING SYSTEM 66 559
MOUNT BETWEEN POWER — T -
AND GROUND BLOCKS o -
319399(1) o
473874(2) ®.
491151(4) ®. COM17 14 GA BLK
oty NS : ~ @1e77)
HOLES ®. .
462333(2) 5 plcs \\\\\\ﬁi: 33 ©® :— ////__458579(1)
‘ s e, DRILL 0.71 HOLE
1.66 ENE ®. I
S — 5
®_
2

/ S gggcg o
3.98
WIRE 001 RED 14GA

LINE SIDE CB17/

\ »] 40 14GA RED REV EN DESCRIPTION DATE |DRN

TO POWER BLOCK ~ (OOG601> 1 3464 [NEW RELEASE 8—18 | MAI
(OO66O1> 2 3578 |[SEE EN FOR DETAILS 10—-18 | MAI
4.88 DIMENSION TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
LINEAR XX=£.03 | .XXX=%.010
(2) WIRES 140 RED 14GA ANGULAR o1 1e ot 5
TO LOAD SIDE CB17/ SURFACE FINISH 125/ | SMOOTH ALL SHARP EDGES
(OO6601) NOT TO EXCEED CLEAN ALL WELDS
COM17 BLK 14GA E |_ E C T R | C A |_ W | R | N G SELONGS' 10" RACINE RALROAD PrOBUCTS
TO GROUND BLOCK TOP VIEW RACINE RAILROAD PRODUCGTS
(016779) INSIDE RACINE, WISCONSIN USA
(DOORS OPEN> DESCRIPTION
LEFT CONTROL KIT, VIS DISPLAY
MATERIAL
BOX 718280 e son
USED ON SCALE | DATE
914570 1:32 | 08—28-18
DRN CHK APP JOB NO SHEET
Ml RD140001 =3 OF 3
EXP NO DWG NO

/93035




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View E (3 : 8)
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Detail View B (3 : 8)
	Section View C-C
	Section View D-D

	Sheet2
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Detail View H (1 : 2)

	Sheet3

